Version
10/2025
STAUFF Clamps
Product Catalogue
Fastening systems for pipes, tubes, hoses,
cables and other industrial components
G
111

STAUFF Multi-Line Clamps Type MLC
Clamp Body Multi-Line Clamps
Smooth Inside Surface with Tension Clearance
Type MLC (for 2 lines)
Group Outside Diameter Dimensions Number of Ordering Code
ST
AU
FF Pipe / Tube (mm/in) Bolts Standard Option
Ø D (B) (2 Clamp Halves)
(mm) (in) L1 L2 L3 H (QQ = Material)
1
6
60,5 20 40 27
2
MLC-1-02B-06-QQ-HV
6,4 1/4 MLC-1-02B-06.4-QQ-HV
8 5/16 MLC-1-02B-08-QQ-HV
9,5 3/8 2.38 .79 1.57 1.06 MLC-1-02B-09.5-QQ-HV
10 MLC-1-02B-10-QQ-HV
12 MLC-1-02B-12-QQ-HV
2
10
78,5 29 58 33
2
MLC-2-02B-10-QQ-HV
12 1/2 MLC-2-02B-12-QQ-HV
12,7 MLC-2-02B-12.7-QQ-HV
13,5 MLC-2-02B-13.5-QQ-HV
14 MLC-2-02B-14-QQ-HV
3.09 1.14 2.28 1.30
15 MLC-2-02B-15-QQ-HV
16 5/8 MLC-2-02B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-2-02B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-2-02B-18-QQ-HV
3
15
92,5 36 72 37
2
MLC-3-02B-15-QQ-HV
16 MLC-3-02B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-3-02B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-3-02B-18-QQ-HV
19 3/4 MLC-3-02B-19-QQ-HV
20 MLC-3-02B-20-QQ-HV
3.64 1.42 2.83 1.46
21,3 MLC-3-02B-21.3-QQ-HV
22 7/8 MLC-3-02B-22-QQ-HV
23 MLC-3-02B-23-QQ-HV
25 MLC-3-02B-25-QQ-HV
25,4 1 MLC-3-02B-25.4-QQ-HV
Standard Materials
		  Polypropylene
		  Colour: Black
		  Material code: PP

Please contact STAUFF for further information.
G
115
STAUFF Multi-Line Clamps Type MLC
Group Outside Diameter Dimensions Number of Ordering Code
ST
AU
FF Pipe / Tube (mm/in) Bolts Standard Option
Ø D (B) (2 Clamp Halves)
(mm) (in) L1 L2 L3 H (QQ = Material)
1
6
56 20 20 27
2
MLC-1-03B-06-QQ-HV
6,4 1/4 MLC-1-03B-06.4-QQ-HV
8 5/16 MLC-1-03B-08-QQ-HV
9,5 3/8 2.20 .79 .79 1.06 MLC-1-03B-09.5-QQ-HV
10 MLC-1-03B-10-QQ-HV
12 MLC-1-03B-12-QQ-HV
2
10
85 29 29 33
2
MLC-2-03B-10-QQ-HV
12 1/2 MLC-2-03B-12-QQ-HV
12,7 MLC-2-03B-12.7-QQ-HV
13,5 MLC-2-03B-13.5-QQ-HV
14 MLC-2-03B-14-QQ-HV
3.35 1.14 1.14 1.30
15 MLC-2-03B-15-QQ-HV
16 5/8 MLC-2-03B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-2-03B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-2-03B-18-QQ-HV
3
15
106 36 36 37
2
MLC-3-03B-15-QQ-HV
16 MLC-3-03B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-3-03B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-3-03B-18-QQ-HV
19 3/4 MLC-3-03B-19-QQ-HV
20 MLC-3-03B-20-QQ-HV
4.17 1.42 1.42 1.46
21,3 MLC-3-03B-21.3-QQ-HV
22 7/8 MLC-3-03B-22-QQ-HV
23 MLC-3-03B-23-QQ-HV
25 MLC-3-03B-25-QQ-HV
25,4 1 MLC-3-03B-25.4-QQ-HV
Additional outside diameters and various diameter combinations are available upon request.
Please contact STAUFF for further information.
Clamp Body Multi-Line Clamps
Smooth Inside Surface with Tension Clearance

STAUFF Multi-Line Clamps Type MLC
Clamp Body Multi-Line Clamps
Smooth Inside Surface with Tension Clearance
Type MLC (for 4 lines)
Group Outside Diameter Dimensions Number of Ordering Code
ST
AU
FF Pipe / Tube (mm/in) Bolts Standard Option
Ø D (B) (2 Clamp Halves)
(mm) (in) L1 L2 L3 H (QQ = Material)
1
6
76 20 40 27
2
MLC-1-04B-06-QQ-HV
6,4 1/4 MLC-1-04B-06.4-QQ-HV
8 5/16 MLC-1-04B-08-QQ-HV
9,5 3/8 2.99 .79 1.57 1.06 MLC-1-04B-09.5-QQ-HV
10 MLC-1-04B-10-QQ-HV
12 MLC-1-04B-12-QQ-HV
2
10
114 29 58 33
2
MLC-2-04B-10-QQ-HV
12 1/2 MLC-2-04B-12-QQ-HV
12,7 MLC-2-04B-12.7-QQ-HV
13,5 MLC-2-04B-13.5-QQ-HV
14 MLC-2-04B-14-QQ-HV
4.49 1.14 2.28 1.30
15 MLC-2-04B-15-QQ-HV
16 5/8 MLC-2-04B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-2-04B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-2-04B-18-QQ-HV
3
15
142 36 72 37
2
MLC-3-04B-15-QQ-HV
16 MLC-3-04B-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-3-04B-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-3-04B-18-QQ-HV
19 3/4 MLC-3-04B-19-QQ-HV
20 MLC-3-04B-20-QQ-HV
5.59 1.42 2.83 1.46
21,3 MLC-3-04B-21.3-QQ-HV
22 7/8 MLC-3-04B-22-QQ-HV
23 MLC-3-04B-23-QQ-HV
25 MLC-3-04B-25-QQ-HV
25,4 1 MLC-3-04B-25.4-QQ-HV
Standard Materials
		  Polypropylene
		  Colour: Black
		  Material code: PP

Please contact STAUFF for further information.
G
117
STAUFF Multi-Line Clamps Type MLC
Group Outside Diameter Dimensions Number of Ordering Code
ST
AU
FF Pipe / Tube (mm/in) Bolts Standard Option
Ø D (C) (2 Clamp Halves)
(mm) (in) L1 L2 L3 H (QQ = Material)
1
6
116 20 40 27
3
MLC-1-06C-06-QQ-HV
6,4 1/4 MLC-1-06C-06.4-QQ-HV
8 5/16 MLC-1-06C-08-QQ-HV
9,5 3/8 4.57 .79 1.57 1.06 MLC-1-06C-09.5-QQ-HV
10 MLC-1-06C-10-QQ-HV
12 MLC-1-06C-12-QQ-HV
2
10
172 29 58 33
3
MLC-2-06C-10-QQ-HV
12 1/2 MLC-2-06C-12-QQ-HV
12,7 MLC-2-06C-12.7-QQ-HV
13,5 MLC-2-06C-13.5-QQ-HV
14 MLC-2-06C-14-QQ-HV
6.77 1.14 2.28 1.30
15 MLC-2-06C-15-QQ-HV
16 5/8 MLC-2-06C-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-2-06C-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-2-06C-18-QQ-HV
3
15
214 36 72 37
3
MLC-3-06C-15-QQ-HV
16 MLC-3-06C-16-QQ-HV
17,2 MLC-3-06C-17.2-QQ-HV
18 MLC-3-06C-18-QQ-HV
19 3/4 MLC-3-06C-19-QQ-HV
20 MLC-3-06C-20-QQ-HV
8.43 1.42 2.83 1.46
21,3 MLC-3-06C-21.3-QQ-HV
22 7/8 MLC-3-06C-22-QQ-HV
23 MLC-3-06C-23-QQ-HV
25 MLC-3-06C-25-QQ-HV
25,4 1 MLC-3-06C-25.4-QQ-HV
Additional outside diameters and various diameter combinations are available upon request.
Please contact STAUFF for further information.
Clamp Body Multi-Line Clamps
Smooth Inside Surface with Tension Clearance